
NESTARESVILLAVICIOSALLANESRAMON SOTAABRA DEL PASRASA BERBESSTA. MARINA JUNQUERAABRA DEL PASTOTAL
Hcp. 16-Apr 13-May 29-May 3-Jun 16-Jun 3-Jul 23-Jul 2-Sep 3-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep GENERAL

POS. JUGADOR Inscrip. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos. Ptos.
1 RIVERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 14.4 23 22 45
2 DIAZ LEBANIEGOS, JOSE MANUEL13.1 19 19 38
3 RUBIO MARCOS, JULIAN IGNACIO13.4 15 22 37
4 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS12 18 18 36
5 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO15.2 15 19 34
6 GONZALEZ RUIZ, ANGEL 19.4 18 15 33
7 DEL CAMPO VICENTE, MANUEL15.2 12 20 32
8 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS17.4 16 15 31
9 RABA LANZA, MARIANO 14.1 12 19 31

10 RUISOTO GAÑO, FRANCISCO JAVIER17.5 12 18 30
11 NORIEGA GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO21.8 15 14 29
12 LASO CASTAÑERA, JOSE FRANCISCO20.3 16 13 29
13 COZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 20.5 13 13 26
14 LOPEZ RIVAS, JOSE CARLOS14.6 14 11 25
15 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE21.2 13 11 24
16 CORTABITARTE GAMBOA, RAIMUNDO17.8 13 11 24
17 ERQUICIA ECHAVE, JUAN LUIS18.6 10 13 23
18 ABAD MANUEL, JOSE IGNACIO9.7 23 0 23
19 ARCE BURGUEÑO, MANUEL 22.5 9 13 22
20 ABASCAL OCEJA, JUAN 18.2 9 13 22
21 MARTIN DUFFO, FRANCISCO JAVIER8.2 0 22 22
22 ARCE SOTRES, ALBERTO 18.5 9 10 19
23 LOPEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER17.2 9 10 19
24 PILOÑA FERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN14.5 8 10 18
25 MANTECON FERNANDEZ, DANIEL10.4 0 17 17
26 OLAIZ DIEZ, LUIS JESUS 7.7 17 0 17
27 MANTECON COLLANTES, JUAN JOSE26.9 8 8 16
28 CABRERO GARCIA, JOAQUIN 15.5 16 0 16
29 HONTAÑON TRUEBA, VALENTIN9.6 16 0 16
30 TAPIA BON, JULIO 20.5 15 0 15
31 SAIZ ZAMANILLO, JUAN CARLOS26.1 9 5 14
32 JUNCO SUAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO24.9 14 0 14
33 AYLLON PEREZ, PATRICIO 20.4 0 14 14
34 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, ALVARO19.2 14 0 14
35 RUIZ SOTO, CELEDONIO 13.5 14 0 14
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36 FERNANDEZ VILLEGAS, VIVENCIO18.2 13 0 13
37 ESPINOSA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER14.9 13 0 13
38 CAGIGAS HIGUERA, FELIPE 14.2 13 0 13
39 TEJEIRA MARTINEZ, ANGEL 11.3 13 0 13
40 ARGÜESO CHAMORRO, EUGENIO26.1 2 10 12
41 GOMEZ-LAINZ PEREZ, IGNACIO23.6 7 5 12
42 COBO MIRONES, ALVARO 14.2 12 0 12
43 RUIZ EDESA, MODESTO FIDEL29.5 4 7 11
44 MENENDEZ SIERRA, MANUEL JESUS26.6 3 8 11
45 LOPEZ ZORRILLA, FERNANDO21.9 11 0 11
46 HERRERA ENTRECANALES, JOSE RAMON17 0 11 11
47 GARCIA ALONSO, FELIPE 16.4 11 0 11
48 ROBLEÑO GARCIA, ANGEL 25.1 6 4 10
49 ARCE SOTRES, JACINTO MANUEL24.6 9 0 9
50 IGLESIAS SUAREZ, JOAQUIN 18.6 0 9 9
51 PIRIS LOPEZ-DORIGA, ALFONSO18.1 9 0 9
52 ESTEBAN TORRES, OSCAR 27.4 5 3 8
53 HERRERA FERNANDEZ, JESUS ANGEL26.8 8 0 8
54 GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE23.4 8 0 8
55 RUIZ AMALLO, MANUEL IGNACIO20.8 8 0 8
56 SALDAÑA VALLES, CARLOS 24.2 7 0 7
57 MARTINEZ VENTERO, LUIS 20.8 7 0 7
58 CAPELO VERDIAL, JOSE ANTONIO18.9 7 0 7
59 GOMEZ TRAPAGA, RUBEN 17.4 7 0 7
60 GIMENO DE CARLOS, MIGUEL ANGEL26 6 0 6
61 TELECHEA MONTES, PEDRO 32.9 4 0 4
62 DEL PERAL LARIN, JOSE Mª 22.6 4 0 4
63 COSGAYA MARTIN, LUIS FERNANDO27.8 3 0 3
64 PEREZ SALAS, VICENTE 29.1 1 0 1
65 LUENGO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO34.2 0 0 0



TOTAL
Hcp. GENERAL

POS. JUGADOR Inscrip. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns.

1 RIVERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 14.4 37 5 32 5 79
2 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS17.4 32 28 60
3 DIAZ LEBANIEGOS, JOSE MANUEL13.1 30 28 58
4 RUBIO MARCOS, JULIAN IGNACIO13.4 27 31 58
5 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ALEJANDRO15.2 28 30 58
6 DEL CAMPO VICENTE, MANUEL 15.2 24 32 56
7 RUISOTO GAÑO, FRANCISCO JAVIER17.5 24 32 56
8 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS12 28 24 52
9 RABA LANZA, MARIANO 14.1 22 30 52

10 CORTABITARTE GAMBOA, RAIMUNDO17.8 28 24 52
11 ABASCAL OCEJA, JUAN 18.2 22 25 47
12 LOPEZ RIVAS, JOSE CARLOS14.6 24 22 46
13 ARCE SOTRES, ALBERTO 18.5 22 24 46
14 LOPEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER17.2 22 21 43
15 PILOÑA FERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN14.5 19 17 36
16 ABAD MANUEL, JOSE IGNACIO9.7 32 0 32
17 CABRERO GARCIA, JOAQUIN15.5 31 0 31
18 FERNANDEZ VILLEGAS, VIVENCIO18.2 30 0 30
19 MARTIN DUFFO, FRANCISCO JAVIER8.2 0 26 26
20 HONTAÑON TRUEBA, VALENTIN9.6 25 0 25
21 COBO MIRONES, ALVARO 14.2 25 0 25
22 CAGIGAS HIGUERA, FELIPE 14.2 25 0 25
23 ESPINOSA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER14.9 25 0 25
24 RUIZ SOTO, CELEDONIO 13.5 24 0 24
25 PIRIS LOPEZ-DORIGA, ALFONSO18.1 24 0 24
26 GARCIA ALONSO, FELIPE 16.4 23 0 23
27 MANTECON FERNANDEZ, DANIEL10.4 0 22 22
28 HERRERA ENTRECANALES, JOSE RAMON17 0 22 22
29 GOMEZ TRAPAGA, RUBEN 17.4 22 0 22
30 OLAIZ DIEZ, LUIS JESUS 7.7 21 0 21
31 TEJEIRA MARTINEZ, ANGEL 11.3 21 0 21
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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TOTAL
Hcp. GENERAL

POS. JUGADOR Inscrip. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns. Ptos. Bns.

1 GONZALEZ RUIZ, ANGEL 19.4 36 5 28 3 72
2 NORIEGA GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO21.8 35 32 2 69
3 LASO CASTAÑERA, JOSE FRANCISCO20.3 33 26 59
4 COZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL20.5 33 25 58
5 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE21.2 31 27 58
6 MANTECON COLLANTES, JUAN JOSE26.9 30 28 58
7 ARCE BURGUEÑO, MANUEL 22.5 27 28 55
8 ERQUICIA ECHAVE, JUAN LUIS18.6 25 22 47
9 GOMEZ-LAINZ PEREZ, IGNACIO23.6 28 18 46

10 ROBLEÑO GARCIA, ANGEL 25.1 23 22 45
11 ARGÜESO CHAMORRO, EUGENIO26.1 18 26 44
12 MENENDEZ SIERRA, MANUEL JESUS26.6 17 26 43
13 ESTEBAN TORRES, OSCAR 27.4 29 13 42
14 RUIZ EDESA, MODESTO FIDEL29.5 15 24 39
15 JUNCO SUAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO24.9 36 0 36
16 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, ALVARO19.2 33 0 33
17 TAPIA BON, JULIO 20.5 33 0 33
18 LOPEZ ZORRILLA, FERNANDO21.9 31 0 31
19 SAIZ ZAMANILLO, JUAN CARLOS26.1 31 0 31
20 AYLLON PEREZ, PATRICIO 20.4 0 28 28
21 GIMENO DE CARLOS, MIGUEL ANGEL26 28 0 28
22 GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE23.4 27 0 27
23 HERRERA FERNANDEZ, JESUS ANGEL26.8 27 0 27
24 RUIZ AMALLO, MANUEL IGNACIO20.8 25 0 25
25 ARCE SOTRES, JACINTO MANUEL24.6 25 0 25
26 SALDAÑA VALLES, CARLOS 24.2 24 0 24
27 DEL PERAL LARIN, JOSE Mª 22.6 23 0 23
28 TELECHEA MONTES, PEDRO32.9 22 0 22
29 MARTINEZ VENTERO, LUIS 20.8 21 0 21
30 IGLESIAS SUAREZ, JOAQUIN18.6 0 20 20
31 CAPELO VERDIAL, JOSE ANTONIO18.9 20 0 20
32 COSGAYA MARTIN, LUIS FERNANDO27.8 19 0 19
33 PEREZ SALAS, VICENTE 29.1 18 0 18
34 LUENGO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO34.2 4 7 11
35
36
37
38
39
40
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